Diocese of Texas - Diocesan Board Members, Chairwomen, and Convocation Reps

Executive Board

President: Annette Matthews
6618 Coral Ridge Rd.
Houston, TX 77069
281-583-1244
acmmatt@msn.com

Vice-President: Karen Courville
10683 CR 2273

Tyler, TX 75707

903-566-6603
karencourville@att.net

Treasurer: Shirley Siler
PO Box 415

Smithville, TX 78957
512-423-3026
shirleylsiler@gmail.com

Recording Secretary: Chery Kimbrough
5801 Melanite

Houston, TX 77053

281-437-1890

ckimbrol23@aol.com

Membership Secretary: Margaret
Carpenter

10600 Jollyville Road #302

Austin, TX 78759

512-922-4832
marcar101040@att.net

Past President: Renate Walker
4417 Canonsburg

League City TX 77573
281-813-0407
rwalker@archimage.com

Chaplain: Rev. Dorothy Gremillion

Ministry Chairs

Communications-Angelus/Web:
Teresa Antley
4811 32nd St.
Dickinson, TX 77539
281-802-5881
tantleyO1@comcast.net

and
Linda S. Blumberg
18314 Ella Blvd.
Spring, TX 77388
281-353-6222
L_Blumberg@alumni.utexas.net

Daughters at Large:
Patsy Organ

10314 Woodland Blvd
Magnolia, TX 77354
281-356-7960
rorgan@aol.com

Evangelism: Open

Glory Bound Singers:
Linda Patterson, PhD
2399 Keilers Ln

Round Top, TX 78954
979-249-5119
music@standrewsbcs.org

Historian/Archivist: Virginia Tippen
1312 North Avenue Q

Freeport, TX 77541

979-239-3255

txdot27@yahoo.com

Junior Daughters Directresses:
Adelle Muller-McKinstry
15906 Leaf Chase
Cypress, TX 77429
281-256-7183
adellem@gmail.com

and
Vicki Terrell
845 Falling Springs Ln
League City, TX 77573
281-235-9890
vicki.terrell@hotmail.com

Parliamentarian: Kathryn Wohnoutka
2227 Tonkawa Trail

Katy, TX 77493

832-437-6438
wohnoutka-k-g@sbcglobal.net

Prayer: Patsy Organ
10314 Woodland Blvd
Magnolia, TX 77354
281-356-7960
rorgan@aol.com

Service: Open

(as of 01/2021)

Convocation Representatives

Austin: Carol Winship
5729 Abilene Tralil

Austin, TX

512-567-5155
carolwinship@hotmail.com

Central: Nancy Leaton
14121 Bluff Rd
Brenham, TX
979-830-0988
nelleal973@gmail.com

East Harris: Catherine Thompson
713-409-8833
crt56@att.net.

Galveston: Natalie Brady
1921 Harbour Cove Dr
Seabrook, TX 77586
318-447-9140
natalieb81@gmail.com

Northeast: Linda Leath
394 Hamby Rd
Longview, TX
903-663-7534
linda.leath@gmail.com

Northwest: Carol Mellis
254-495-3001
carol.i.melis@gmail.com

San Jacinto: Elisa Hall
Tomball, TX
713-492-4140
cehdmouse@yahoo.com

Southeast: Nancy Polmanter
297 County Road 333
Rosebud, TX 77650
254-583-2263
npolman@earthlink.net

Southwest: Mary Bounds
3408 Glenmeadows Dr
Rosenberg, TX 77471
281-239-7599
mibgen@yahoo.com

West Harris: Corinne Cooper
14730 Perthshire Rd. Unit B
Houston, TX 77079
281-797-8527
corinne.e.coooper@gmail.com

Province VIl President:
Judy Bordelon
judymsa02@gmail.com

National Membership Secretary:
Amanda Murray
amurray@doknational.org



mailto:ckimbro123@aol.com

